WEINLESE-CLASSIC 2017

STARTER-LISTE Stand: 20. September 2017

WEINLESE
CLASSIC
2017

Start-Nr Fahrer / Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bj cm3 PS
Paul Lehner 90

1 Marion Lehner Lagonda T2 Compressor 30 1954

NO
Andreas Lichtenberger

2 Lukas Lichtenberger Cadillac Series 62 51 5345 | 128

NO

Harald Hekerle
Brigitte Schneider
NO

Werner Ully
Silvia Moser
Stmk.

Manfred Loydolt
Philipp Loydolt
NO

Dr. Eva Palten
Mag. Richard Hollinek sen.
w

Peter Kristek

BMW 501 V8

(Barockengel) 56 | 2590 | 95

Triumph TR3 56 | 1991 | 101

Austin Healey 100/6 BN4 59 | 2639 | 102

Simca Aronde Elysee P 60 60 1300 | 58

7 Carola Kristek Renault Caravelle 64 1108 | 48
NO
Florian Bohmdorfer
8 Dr. Dieter Bohmdorfer Jaguar Mark Il 62 | 3442 | 210
w
Ing. Herbert Bliimel .
9 Sonja Bliimel Jaguar E-Type Serie 1 62 | 3800 | 265
P Coupe
NO
Isabella Barth
1 O Mag.Christian Mitterdorfer Jaguar E-Type S1 OTS 65 | 4235 | 265

w
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Herwig Schretter e
1 1 Elena Schretter €1 Jaguar E-Type 67 | 4200 | 256
d ¢
W44 AC
Ing. Rudolf Sohar
1 2 Brigitte Schmidt ol Sunbeam Alpine V 66 | 1725 | 100
NO 5 ‘
Ing. Rudolf Titz Qg
1 3 Sigrid Titz “ Steyr-Puch 650 T 67 | 643 20
Bgld. S O
Dr. Franz Heffeter =
14 Mag. Brigitte Heffeter ’ +y| Fiat Dino 2000 Coupé 68 | 2000 | 160
Sbg. =
R sLe8s X
Ing. Gerald Stubenberger .
15 Karl Stubenberger a el Cobra MT GST1 69 | 3500 | 220
Stmk. /
Martin Laaha o .
1 6 Claus-Edward Meduna > Volvo 144 71 | 1990 | 82
NO
Hans Haslinger
17 Melitta Haslinger . AlfaRomeo GTV'2000 | 72 | 1962 | 130
ertone
Stmk.
DI Stephan Bruck
1 8 Walter Priglhuber Alfa Romeo Spider 72 1962 | 133
Bgld.
e T
- [
Karl Wallner = .
19 Karl-Heinz Godecke Alfa Romeo Spider 1300 | 7, | 4790 | g8
NG junior
Ewald Grumbock h
20 Andrea Grumbdck z Peugeot 504 Cabrio 74 | 1971 | 104
NO s
Ernst Lorenzer dey
21 Claudia Lorenzer = Fiat X 1/9 73 | 1290 | 65
NO ilD
=
Gerhard Leuthner |
22 Gabriela Leuthner -: Fiat X 1/9 75 | 1500 | 88

NO
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Walter Grabner 2
23 Sylvia Grabner Porsche 924 80 | 1984 | 125
00
Mag. Clemens Gersthofer — -
24 Sebastian Jud . BMW 2002 75 | 1999 | 100
NO (o
DI Herbert Gersthofer ' — < =
25 Ing. Matthias Jud Alfa Romeo GT 1300 75 | 1290 | 88
NO Junior
Ing. Klaus Lackner
26 Mag. Uschi Lackner Fiat 130 Coupé 75 | 3238 | 165
Stmk.
e
Dr. Christian N. Neufeld 2 Chevrolet Corvette C2
27 Mag.(FH) Tia Maria Troch Sting Ray Convertible 65 15359 365
00
Markus Morawetz m » .
28 Melanie Schin mg | C"CVTOLe CapTice 2-door |7y | 6600 | 115
00 ardtop Coupe
Ing. Andreas Oberweger |« g
29 Mag. Jutta Oberweger Jaguar XJ 5.3C 77 | 5345 | 287
00 y=
L
Wolfgang Miiller bk
30 Jutta Miiller-Bubik = Mercedes Benz 450 SLC | 76 | 4520 | 225
Stmk. - (5 5es e = ( )
Dr. Walter Fuhrmann
31 Dr. Veronika Fuhrmann VW Kifer 1303 Cabrio 77 | 1584 | 50
Stmk.
T TR B a3 Mo
Mag. Anton Pink || A =
32 Sabine Riepler _— Ford Capri 3.0 78 | 2945 | 140
Sbg.
Wolfgang Kautnik
33 Wilhelm Schindler Alfa Romeo Spider 2000 | 80 | 1962 | 126
w
Michaela Sturm-Roschmann
34 Stephan Sturm-Roschmann - Fiat X 1/9 80 | 1500 | 86
w CRETET o
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35

Ing. Gerhard Walenta
Andrea-Maria Walenta
Stmk.

36

Ing. Christoph Haslinger
Ing. Anna Mares
NO

Mercedes Benz 280 SL
(R107)

81

2746

185

37

Jiirgen Lovranich
Tobias Lovranich
w

Alfa Romeo GTV 6

82

2492

160

38

Walter Dvorak
Paul D){orak
NO

Porsche 924

82

1984

125

39

Michael Kozeluh
Michael Krausner
NO

VW Golf LX Typ 17

83

1500

70

40

Franz Boeck
Manfred Danzinger
NO

Porsche 914 1.7

72

1679

80

41

Hans SchloBl
Claudia.M'Liller
NO

Porsche 944

84

2479

163

42

Peter Pungersek
Sllvia Hartl
00

Mazda 929 Coupé

85

1998

120

43

Ing. Christian Silberbauer
Lisa Silberbauer
NO

BMW 325ix

86

2500

170

44

Ing. Othmar Zimmel
Karin Zimmel
NO

Porsche 911

80

3000

180

45

Manfred Stocker
Mag. Wolfgang Gratzer
Stmk.

Porsche Carrera 2 911 964

91

3600

250

46

Franz Bauder
Robert Mayrhofer
00

Porsche 911 Targa

72

2400

140

VW Kafer 1302S

72

1584

50
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